
Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

3 Child B

Floor Rope Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Perju, Sophie1 7.60Rhinewine, Eve1 6.70Perju, Sophie1 22.65Perju, Sophie18.85

Wagner, BellaTie-2 7.10Perju, Sophie2 5.00Wagner, Bella2 19.45Wagner, Bella28.55

Rhinewine, EveTie-2 5.90Wagner, Bella3 16.15Rhinewine, Eve38.55

Meng, ShuhuiTie-2 5.70Malova, Kira4 13.70Meng, Shuhui48.55

Malova, Kira5 5.15Meng, Shuhui5 12.95Malova, Kira57.25

Palagashvili, Gabby6 6.45Palagashvili, Gabby66.45
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

3 Child C

Floor Rope Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Zhiboedova, Alexandra1 7.65Lubko, Julie1 7.05Vandenhaak, Sidney1 20.15Vandenhaak, Sidney17.70

Vandenhaak, Sidney2 6.80Zhiboedova, Alexandra2 5.90Hernandez, Amaya2 17.00Hernandez, Amaya26.80

Lubko, Julie3 6.30Vandenhaak, Sidney3 14.50Zhiboedova, Alexandra36.15

Hernandez, Amaya4 5.70Hernandez, Amaya4 13.80Lubko, Julie45.40
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child A

Floor All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Akopyan, Miriam1 6.70Akopyan, Miriam16.70
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child B

Floor Hoop Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Daymude, Chloe1 8.30Yusupov, Angelina1 7.20Daymude, Chloe1 24.80Daymude, Chloe19.80

Nabokova, Angelika2 7.80Daymude, Chloe2 6.90Volozin, Carina2 21.80Yusupov, Angelina29.00

Wong, Jayleen3 7.70Sevigny, Brooke3 6.40Sevigny, Brooke3 21.60Sevigny, Brooke38.00

Yusupov, Angelina4 6.60Luo, Monica4 5.80Yusupov, Angelina4 19.60Nabokova, Angelika47.70

Sevigny, Brooke5 6.20Wong, Jayleen5 5.70Konina, Leia5 19.50Volozin, Carina57.50

Volozin, Carina6 5.70Nabokova, AngelikaTie-6 5.60Schwartz, SophieTie-6 18.80Wong, Jayleen67.10

Voronenko, Veronika7 5.70Tselyuk, ElizabethTie-6 5.60Kryltsova, EvaTie-6 17.90Luo, Monica77.00

Kryltsova, Eva8 5.60Konina, Leia8 5.20Tkacheva, Veronika8 17.10Konina, Leia86.40

Sargsyan, Angelina9 5.50Volozin, Carina9 5.10Luo, Monica9 16.50Schwartz, Sophie96.30

Luo, Monica10 4.80Schwartz, Sophie10 4.90Nabokova, Angelika10 16.00Kryltsova, Eva106.20

Schwartz, Sophie11 4.40Tkacheva, Veronika11 4.60Wong, Jayleen11 14.90Tselyuk, Elizabeth116.10

Konina, Leia12 4.00Kryltsova, Eva12 4.40Tselyuk, Elizabeth12 14.20Tkacheva, Veronika125.80

Tselyuk, Elizabeth13 2.00Voronenko, Veronika13 3.70Voronenko, Veronika13 12.70Voronenko, Veronika134.80

Tkacheva, Veronika14 6.30Sargsyan, Angelina144.60
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child C

Floor Hoop Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ionitsa, Anna1 8.70Ganev, Maria1 7.80Ganev, Maria1 24.30Ionitsa, Anna19.30

Li, Rachel2 7.60Ionitsa, Anna2 7.40Ionitsa, Anna2 21.70Ganev, Maria27.60

Serrano, Ivania3 6.70Serrano, Ivania3 7.10Yants-Blank, Maddyn3 20.00Serrano, Ivania37.30

Cai, JiayangTie-4 6.50Castle, Payton4 6.20Kourakh, Daminika4 19.10Kourakh, Daminika46.60

Kang, SophiaTie-4 6.40Kourakh, Daminika5 6.00Serrano, Ivania5 17.90Yants-Blank, Maddyn56.60

Kourakh, Daminika6 6.10Yanez, Sofia6 5.10Cuthbertson, Tahlia6 17.20Cuthbertson, Tahlia66.50

Cuthbertson, Tahlia7 5.80Cuthbertson, Tahlia7 4.80Yanez, Sofia7 16.90Li, Rachel76.30

Yants-Blank, Maddyn8 5.60Li, RachelTie-8 4.70Bagdasarov, Sofia8 16.30Yanez, Sofia86.10

Rong, Grace9 5.60Jama, SurahTie-8 4.10Cai, Jiayang9 15.60Cai, Jiayang96.00

Velychko, Veronika10 5.40Bagdasarov, Sofia10 3.90Velychko, Veronika10 15.00Castle, Payton105.90

Castle, Payton11 4.90Cai, Jiayang11 3.80Bie, Stella11 14.00Bagdasarov, Sofia115.50

Yanez, Sofia12 4.80Rong, Grace12 3.70Li, Rachel12 13.40Rong, Grace125.40

Ganev, Maria13 4.70Yants-Blank, Maddyn13 3.00Castle, Payton13 12.90Velychko, VeronikaTie-135.20

Jama, SurahTie-14 3.90Kang, Sophia14 2.60Rong, Grace14 12.90Jama, SurahTie-135.00

Bie, StellaTie-14 3.50Bie, Stella15 2.30Jama, Surah15 12.30Kang, SophiaTie-155.00

A Dar, Safaa16 3.10Velychko, Veronika16 1.80Kang, Sophia16 12.30Bie, StellaTie-154.50

Bagdasarov, Sofia17 4.50A Dar, Safaa173.90
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Junior A

Floor Hoop Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Raizman, ElinaTie-1 7.30Duran, Emilie1 8.30Popa, Naomi1 21.60Raizman, Elina17.50

Jacobs, CatherineTie-1 7.00Gleason, Quinn2 7.40Raizman, ElinaTie-2 21.40Popa, Naomi27.50

Korobeynikov, Anna3 6.80Popa, Naomi3 7.40Duran, EmilieTie-2 20.40Duran, Emilie37.00

Popa, Naomi4 6.70Raizman, Elina4 6.20Jacobs, CatherineTie-4 20.10Jacobs, Catherine46.30

Shimojo, Kotono5 6.40Jacobs, Catherine5 6.20Gleason, QuinnTie-4 18.70Gleason, Quinn55.90

Duran, Emilie6 6.10Shimojo, Kotono6 6.10Korobeynikov, Anna6 18.30Korobeynikov, Anna65.70

Gleason, Quinn7 5.20Korobeynikov, Anna7 4.80Gabrielian, Jazmine7 15.60Shimojo, Kotono75.50

Gabrielian, Jazmine8 1.90Gabrielian, Jazmine8 3.60Shimojo, Kotono8 12.00Gabrielian, Jazmine85.30
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child B

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Chang, Claudia1 7.50Ganzha, Anastasiya1 8.80Chang, Claudia1 8.70 29.40Ganzha, Anastasiya Ganzha, Anastasiya1 17.60

Avdeyev, Leeza2 6.70Cunliffe, Ella2 7.40Avdeyev, Leeza2 8.00 29.30Avdeyev, Leeza Chang, Claudia2 27.20

Ganzha, Anastasiya3 6.60Avdeyev, Leeza3 6.80Ganzha, Anastasiya3 7.70 29.20Chang, Claudia Avdeyev, Leeza3 36.40

Cunliffe, Ella4 5.20Chang, Claudia4 6.00Cunliffe, EllaTie-4 7.00 25.20Cunliffe, Ella Cunliffe, Ella4 45.50

Aminov, Eveline5 3.50Aminov, Eveline5 6.00Aminov, EvelineTie-4 6.20 20.90Aminov, Eveline Aminov, Eveline5 55.20
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child C 2008

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kam, Ariel1 10.00Kamerzan, Myroslava1 9.30Vinokurov, Rebekha1 8.40 35.50Kamerzan, Myroslava Kamerzan, Myroslava1 110.10

Kamerzan, Myroslava2 9.10Vinokurov, Rebekha2 9.10Weissfloch, Maia2 8.10 33.20Leung, Charis Wing Hei Vinokurov, Rebekha2 28.70

Vinokurov, Rebekha3 8.70Weissfloch, Maia3 9.00Kam, Ariel3 7.90 32.70Weissfloch, Maia Kam, Ariel3 37.50

Estes, Brooke4 8.30Netchaeva, Anastasiya4 8.40Kamerzan, Myroslava4 7.80 32.20Bagdasarova, Veronika Weissfloch, Maia4 47.10

Leung, Charis Wing Hei5 8.10Liu, Christina5 7.60Bagdasarova, Veronika5 7.70 29.70Estes, Brooke Bagdasarova, Veroni5 56.90

Weissfloch, MaiaTie-6 7.80Bagdasarova, Veronika6 7.00Estes, Brooke6 7.30 27.20Vinokurov, Rebekha Netchaeva, Anastasiy6 66.50

Bagdasarova, VeronikaTie-6 7.70Kam, Ariel7 6.10Netchaeva, Anastasiya7 6.90 26.80Liu, Christina Liu, Christina7 Tie-76.50

Netchaeva, Anastasiya8 5.50Leung, Charis Wing Hei8 6.00Liu, Christina8 6.80 26.80Netchaeva, Anastasiya Estes, Brooke8 Tie-76.00

Liu, Christina9 5.00Estes, Brooke9 5.80Leung, Charis Wing Hei9 6.10 26.30Hersey, Kaelyn Leung, Charis Wing 9 95.80

Hersey, Kaelyn10 4.70Hersey, Kaelyn10 4.50Hersey, Kaelyn10 5.90 19.50Kam, Ariel Hersey, Kaelyn10 104.20
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child C 2009

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Pozdnyakova, Alisa1 11.10Pozdnyakova, Alisa1 10.00Pozdnyakova, Alisa1 11.50 42.40Pozdnyakova, Alisa Pozdnyakova, Alisa1 19.80

Yanev, Adela2 8.80Palmer, Eleanor2 8.40Palmer, Eleanor2 9.70 34.30Yanev, Adela Palmer, Eleanor2 28.80

Voronenko, Kristina3 8.10Voronenko, Kristina3 8.30Voronenko, Kristina3 9.50 34.10Palmer, Eleanor Yanev, Adela3 37.70

Palmer, Eleanor4 7.50Yanev, AdelaTie-4 8.10Yanev, Adela4 8.60 32.70Voronenko, Kristina Voronenko, Kristina4 47.60

Chen, Jessica5 7.50Kratovich, MariaTie-4 8.00Asipov, Eliana5 8.20 29.80Kratovich, Maria Kratovich, Maria5 57.50

Zhang, Emily6 7.30Asipov, ElianaTie-6 7.70Colling, Elise6 8.10 29.30Chen, Jessica Zhang, EmilyTie-6 67.20

Kratovich, MariaTie-7 7.30Volozin, RenataTie-6 7.10Kratovich, Maria7 8.10 28.50Volozin, Renata Asipov, ElianaTie-6 77.00

Kruler, KeilaTie-7 7.10Zhang, Emily8 7.00Zhang, EmilyTie-8 8.00 27.30Zhang, Emily Chen, Jessica8 Tie-87.00

Mulyarchuk, Amy9 7.00Avdeyev, Valerie9 7.00Volozin, RenataTie-8 7.20 27.30Asipov, Eliana Volozin, Renata9 Tie-86.70

Asipov, Eliana10 6.80Chen, Jessica10 6.00Kruler, KeilaTie-10 6.70 26.30Kruler, Keila Kruler, Keila10 106.00

Colling, Elise11 6.60Kruler, KeilaTie-11 6.00Mulyarchuk, AmyTie-10 6.40 26.00Colling, Elise Colling, EliseTie-11 115.70

Avdeyev, Valerie12 6.60Mulyarchuk, AmyTie-11 4.90Chen, Jessica12 6.40 25.70Mulyarchuk, Amy Mulyarchuk, AmyTie-11 125.30

Volozin, Renata13 6.20Colling, Elise13 4.30Avdeyev, Valerie13 6.10 22.70Avdeyev, Valerie Avdeyev, Valerie13 134.90
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior A

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kandaurova, Aleksandra1 8.30Hoar-Weiler, Annika1 8.60Bortz, Elizabeth1 8.10 30.60Bortz, Elizabeth Bortz, Elizabeth1 18.20

Bortz, Elizabeth2 8.20Romero, Maria2 7.50Kandaurova, Aleksandra2 8.00 29.30Zhao, Claire Kandaurova, Aleksan2 26.90

Liakhovich, Lea3 7.00Bortz, Elizabeth3 7.00Hoar-Weiler, Annika3 7.50 26.30Romero, Maria Hoar-Weiler, Annika3 36.20

Romero, Maria4 6.40Kandaurova, Aleksandra4 6.40Liakhovich, Lea4 7.20 26.20Kandaurova, Aleksandr Romero, Maria4 45.30

Hoar-Weiler, Annika5 4.50Liakhovich, Lea5 6.20Zhao, Claire5 6.60 23.00Hoar-Weiler, Annika Liakhovich, Lea5 54.40

5.20Romero, Maria6 5.90 14.20Liakhovich, Lea Zhao, Claire6 6
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior B

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Repovic, Lea1 7.20Hammond, May1 7.10Hammond, May1 7.40 27.00Repovic, Lea Hammond, May1 16.80

Hammond, May2 7.10Repovic, Lea2 5.50Gadi, Ela2 6.90 26.10Hammond, May Repovic, Lea2 25.80

Gadi, Ela3 7.00Gadi, Ela3 4.80Repovic, Lea3 5.50 23.30Gadi, Ela Gadi, Ela3 35.30
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Child C

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Serper, Maria1 10.80Serper, Maria1 10.80Kaim, LaylaTie-1 10.10 41.20Serper, Maria Serper, Maria1 110.50

Kaim, Layla2 10.10Bokan, Nika2 10.80Bokan, NikaTie-1 9.70 39.10Kaim, Layla Kaim, LaylaTie-2 210.40

Cameron, Elizabeth3 9.80Cameron, Elizabeth3 9.80Serper, Maria3 9.70 38.50Cameron, Elizabeth Cameron, ElizabethTie-2 39.50

Bokan, NikaTie-4 8.70Vrublevskaya, Diana4 9.50Cameron, Elizabeth4 8.30 37.90Startsev, Sofiya Bokan, Nika4 48.90

Zhang, NatalieTie-4 8.40Zhang, Natalie5 9.20Pan, Ruike5 8.10 34.00Bokan, Nika Vrublevskaya, DianaTie-5 58.90

Vrublevskaya, DianaTie-6 8.20Kaim, Layla6 9.00Zhang, Natalie6 8.10 32.10Vrublevskaya, Diana Zhang, NatalieTie-5 68.80

Startsev, SofiyaTie-6 8.10Shen, Elizabeth7 8.40Vrublevskaya, DianaTie-7 8.10 32.00Ogienko, Violetta Ogienko, ViolettaTie-5 78.80

Shen, ElizabethTie-8 7.60Startsev, Sofiya8 8.40Ogienko, ViolettaTie-7 7.80 31.90Shen, Elizabeth Startsev, Sofiya8 88.60

Zhao, CynthiaTie-8 7.40Ogienko, Violetta9 8.40Zhao, CynthiaTie-7 5.80 30.80Zhang, Natalie Shen, Elizabeth9 98.60

Ogienko, Violetta10 7.20Zhao, Cynthia10 7.20Startsev, Sofiya10 4.60 28.80Pan, Ruike Pan, Ruike10 108.10

Pan, Ruike11 7.00Pan, Ruike11 6.30Shen, Elizabeth11 4.00 28.20Zhao, Cynthia Zhao, Cynthia11 118.00
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior A

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ang, Anhui1 8.90Ang, Anhui1 12.20Ang, Anhui1 11.40 43.20Ang, Anhui Ang, Anhui1 110.70

Wu, Madison2 8.80Wang, JingningTie-2 9.30Sevigny, Alexis2 8.60 33.60Sevigny, Alexis Wu, Madison2 29.90

Wang, Jingning3 8.80Lipets, AlexandraTie-2 9.00Kam, Angelina3 8.50 33.00Wu, Madison Wang, Jingning3 38.70

Sevigny, Alexis4 8.40Elahi, NeekaTie-4 8.80Kaplan, Eden4 7.40 32.20Wang, Jingning Sevigny, Alexis4 48.50

Marema, Sophia5 8.40Gurney, FaithTie-4 8.70Elahi, NeekaTie-5 7.30 31.20Elahi, Neeka Elahi, Neeka5 58.10

Lipets, AlexandraTie-6 8.30Potra, Emma6 8.70Marema, SophiaTie-5 6.80 30.40Lipets, Alexandra Lipets, AlexandraTie-6 67.70

Tseng, IreneTie-6 7.70Kam, Angelina7 8.70Tseng, IreneTie-5 6.80 30.10Marema, Sophia Marema, SophiaTie-6 77.70

Potra, Emma8 7.20Wu, Madison8 8.10Wang, Jingning8 5.90 29.40Potra, Emma Kam, Angelina8 87.50

Bossy, Estella9 7.10Tseng, Irene9 8.00Wu, Madison9 5.40 29.30Kam, Angelina Potra, Emma9 97.40

Kam, Angelina10 6.50Marema, Sophia10 7.60Potra, Emma10 5.30 28.80Tseng, Irene Tseng, Irene10 107.30

Elahi, Neeka11 6.20McCoy, Molly11 7.10Lipets, Alexandra11 5.10 26.10Kaplan, Eden Kaplan, Eden11 116.80

Kaplan, Eden12 5.80Sevigny, Alexis12 6.70McCoy, Molly12 4.60 23.90McCoy, Molly Bossy, Estella12 126.70

Gurney, Faith13 5.70Bossy, Estella13 6.50Bossy, Estella13 4.30 23.80Bossy, Estella McCoy, Molly13 136.40

McCoy, Molly14 5.50Kaplan, Eden14 4.00Gurney, Faith14 3.30 22.10Gurney, Faith Gurney, Faith14 146.30
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior B

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Switzer, Emily1 8.00Switzer, Emily1 7.20Selts, Natalia1 6.80 27.10Selts, Natalia Switzer, Emily1 17.70

6.50Switzer, Emily2 4.90 14.00Switzer, Emily Selts, Natalia2 2
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Child C

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Rusak, Erika1 9.70Rusak, Erika1 9.70Rusak, Erika1 12.10 43.70Rusak, Erika Rusak, Erika1 112.20

Urgaakhad, Saraswati2 7.10Urgaakhad, Saraswati2 7.90Makarenko, Nicole2 6.30 28.90Urgaakhad, Saraswati Makarenko, Nicole2 210.30

Makarenko, Nicole3 6.50Yang, Rachael3 7.75Fischer, Olivia3 5.70 27.80Makarenko, Nicole Yang, Rachael3 39.80

Fischer, Olivia4 5.80Fischer, Olivia4 7.40Yang, Rachael4 5.30 27.10Yang, Rachael Urgaakhad, Saraswat4 49.20

Yang, Rachael5 5.50Makarenko, Nicole5 3.40Urgaakhad, Saraswati5 2.40 25.15Fischer, Olivia Fischer, Olivia5 58.60
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior A

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Georgieva, Deanna1 10.45Georgieva, Deanna1 12.70Georgieva, Deanna1 10.70 45.85Sakhnov, Katrine Georgieva, Deanna1 112.10

Monastyrska, Sofiya2 9.85Sakhnov, Katrine2 12.10Monastyrska, Sofiya2 10.60 42.35Georgieva, Deanna Sakhnov, Katrine2 211.00

Chan, Kayla3 9.10Pollini Ashenaffi, Nayen3 11.10Sakhnov, Katrine3 10.10 39.20Pollini Ashenaffi, Nayen Monastyrska, Sofiya3 310.90

Sakhnov, Katrine4 8.70Lahdensuo, Julia4 10.30Yu, Jas4 9.45 39.00Kutsar, Katherine Pollini Ashenaffi, Nay4 410.70

Yu, Jas5 8.50Chan, Kayla5 9.60Pollini Ashenaffi, Nayenn5 8.30 36.50Monastyrska, Sofiya Yu, Jas5 510.30

Pollini Ashenaffi, Nayenn6 8.30Yu, Jas6 7.90Chan, Kayla6 8.20 33.50Lahdensuo, Julia Chan, Kayla6 610.20

Kutsar, Katherine7 7.80Monastyrska, Sofiya7 7.40McCormick, Caitlin7 7.60 32.60Yu, Jas Lahdensuo, Julia7 79.70

McCormick, Caitlin8 6.70McCormick, Caitlin8 6.80Kennett, Arianna8 6.40 28.95Kennett, Arianna Kutsar, Katherine8 89.40

Kennett, Arianna9 6.40Kennett, Arianna9 6.60Lahdensuo, Julia9 6.20 28.90Chan, Kayla Kennett, Arianna9 99.30

Lahdensuo, Julia10 6.00Yang, Helen10 5.70Yang, Helen10 4.60 28.10McCormick, Caitlin McCormick, CaitlinTie-10 109.10

Yang, Helen11 5.00Kutsar, KatherineTie-11 4.80Kutsar, Katherine11 4.60 24.70Yang, Helen Yang, HelenTie-10 118.40

Dellitt, Nadia12 5.00Dellitt, NadiaTie-11 4.70Dellitt, Nadia12 3.10 20.50Dellitt, Nadia Dellitt, Nadia12 127.70
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior B

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Babadzhanova, Nicole1 9.40Babadzhanova, Nicole1 9.50Babadzhanova, Nicole1 11.10 41.80Babadzhanova, Nicole Babadzhanova, Nicol1 111.80

Lee, Hyemin2 8.00Mitro, Glika2 9.10Lee, Hyemin2 7.00 32.30Lee, Hyemin Mitro, Glika2 29.70

Mitro, Glika3 6.60Lawson, Isabella3 8.70Mitro, Glika3 6.40 31.60Mitro, Glika Lee, HyeminTie-3 39.20

Lawson, Isabella4 5.80Lee, Hyemin4 7.00Kunze, Josie4 6.40 26.00Yutzie, Celine Lawson, IsabellaTie-3 48.60

Murstein, Alyssa5 5.40Kunze, Josie5 6.20Yutzie, Celine5 5.80 23.90Lawson, Isabella Yutzie, Celine5 57.80

Yutzie, CelineTie-6 5.00Michael, Lauren6 5.20Michael, Lauren6 4.10 23.80Kunze, Josie Kunze, Josie6 67.30

Kunze, JosieTie-6 4.00Yutzie, CelineTie-7 5.00Lawson, Isabella7 3.95 20.45Murstein, Alyssa Murstein, Alyssa7 77.30

Michael, Lauren8 4.00Murstein, AlyssaTie-7 4.70Murstein, Alyssa8 3.35 19.90Kruler, Talia Michael, Lauren8 86.60

Kruler, Talia9 3.70Kruler, Talia9 3.50Kruler, Talia9 3.10 15.95Michael, Lauren Kruler, Talia9 95.40
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Senior

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah1 5.30McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah1 4.50McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah1 1.60 17.20McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah McKimmy-Diaz, Aliya1 15.80

Page 18 of 2227-Feb-18 08:54 AM



Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Junior A

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Nechiporuk, Nadia1 6.60Nechiporuk, Nadia1 5.90Nechiporuk, Nadia1 3.90 26.00Nechiporuk, Nadia Nechiporuk, Nadia1 19.60

Song, Emily2 5.30Song, Emily2 2.00Song, Emily2 3.30 18.30Song, Emily Song, Emily2 27.70
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Junior B

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Braginskaya, Anna1 8.00Vassily, Anna1 10.40Asakawa, Nia1 8.10 35.50Vassily, Anna Braginskaya, Anna1 110.90

Xia, Cady2 7.90Altunyan, Angelina2 10.20Braginskaya, Anna2 7.40 34.30Bolgar, Maria Asakawa, Nia2 210.80

Asakawa, Nia3 7.80Qin, Seanna3 9.80Altunyan, Angelina3 7.00 32.90Braginskaya, Anna Vassily, Anna3 310.00

Qin, Seanna4 7.40Braginskaya, AnnaTie-4 9.50Gow, Amanda4 6.70 30.25Xia, Cady Xia, Cady4 49.30

Gow, Amanda5 7.40Asakawa, NiaTie-4 8.30Vassily, Anna5 6.50 29.80Asakawa, Nia Qin, Seanna5 58.60

Vassily, Anna6 6.90LahdensuoÂ , Maria6 8.10LahdensuoÂ , Maria6 6.10 29.40Gow, Amanda Altunyan, Angelina6 68.50

Altunyan, Angelina7 6.85Xia, Cady7 6.90Qin, Seanna7 5.80 28.90Qin, Seanna Gow, Amanda7 77.90

LahdensuoÂ , Maria8 5.70Bolgar, Maria8 5.90Xia, Cady8 4.50 27.00LahdensuoÂ , Maria LahdensuoÂ , Maria8 87.50

Bolgar, Maria9 4.70Gow, Amanda9 5.80Bolgar, Maria9 3.80 26.00Altunyan, Angelina Bolgar, Maria9 97.10
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Senior

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Shankweiler-Mohs, Rian1 4.00Shankweiler-Mohs, Rian1 6.40Elsner, Kennedy1 3.15 16.75Elsner, Kennedy Elsner, Kennedy1 15.95

Elsner, Kennedy2 1.40Elsner, Kennedy2 4.80Shankweiler-Mohs, Rian2 1.50 16.25Shankweiler-Mohs, Ria Shankweiler-Mohs, Ri2 25.80
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Award Summary
27-Feb-18

Washington Cup
Hidden Valley Boys and Girls Club

2/24/2018-2/25/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Junior B

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Fine, Alisa1 10.10Shiraiwa, Wakana1 8.60Vasyleha, Romana1 7.50 32.85Fine, Alisa Fine, Alisa1 19.45

Shiraiwa, Wakana2 7.75Zhang, Luli2 8.30Fine, Alisa2 7.00 32.40Shiraiwa, Wakana Shiraiwa, WakanaTie-2 29.40

Zhang, Luli3 7.60Fine, Alisa3 7.00Zhang, Luli3 7.00 27.10Vasyleha, Romana Vasyleha, RomanaTie-2 38.00

Vasyleha, Romana4 5.50Vasyleha, Romana4 5.90Shiraiwa, Wakana4 1.90 24.65Zhang, Luli Zhang, Luli4 46.00
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